Badge Branding
Battery System
Voltage
Warranty
Length

Weight

Height

Width

Material Composition

REVIEWS

Authentic Reviews"
bazaarvoice

Rating Snapshot

Select a row below to filter reviews.

5 stars
4 stars
3 stars
2 stars

1 star

s

M18™ REDLITHIUM™ XC5.0 Extended Capacity Battery Two Pack

REVIEWS

REDLITHIUM™

M18

18V

3 Year Limited Warranty

45in

3.5351b

2.8in

3.1in

Rubber|Plastic
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